

SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENT

Second Reading

BY SENATOR Gonzales

- 1 Amend the Finance Committee Report, dated April 9, 2019, page 3, line
- 2 26, strike "OBSOLETE" and substitute "REDUNDANT".

- 3 Page 3, line 27, strike "PRODUCTS," and substitute "CONCENTRATE,".

- 4 Page 3, line 28, strike "CONTAMINANT" and substitute "RESIDUAL
- 5 SOLVENT".

- 6 Page 3, line 29, strike "PRODUCTS" and substitute "CONCENTRATE" and
- 7 strike "PRODUCT" and substitute "CONCENTRATE".

- 8 Page 3, line 30, strike "CONTAMINANT" and substitute "RESIDUAL
- 9 SOLVENT".

** ** ** ** **